Plac

Namn

Klass D
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Linus Armandsson
Anders Olsson
Patrik Carlqvist
Michael Hertzberg
Erik Thunstrom
Herbert Lippert
Janchai Saengkham
Binh Dao Kron

Teijo Lindholm
Benny Karlsson

Klass C
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Albin Leanders
Joel Karlsson
Pirkko Maaninka
Eva Prennfors
Urpo Lindholm
Stefan Johansson
Amanda Eriksson
Bertil Andersson

den 18 april 2024

Resultatlista

NT, MunktellArenan, Top-10 Final

Nationell tavling den 13 april 2024
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
Ludvika BGK
Djuldé BGK
Ludvika BGK
Hofors BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Hofors BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Orebro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Hammarby BGK

S1

48
41
63
38
51
50
50
60
53
50

42
41

36
36
36
41
46

S2

41
42
61
35
60
49
80
54
60
52

38
45
32
37
39
35
38
43

48
38
57
44
45
52
60
53
57
47

38
34
39
33
45
60
36
49

40
42
43
42
41
51
56
40
43
56

39
44
36
33
47
35
36
40

S5

40
41
44
43
44
52
50
50
50
52

41
39
35
34
39
46
41
50

S6

40
40
41
40
48
50
67
35
47
55

42
32
37
42
40
46
38
44

Sida

43
47
49
36
45
51
46
64
51
54

39
34
40
46
53
36
49
36

1

S8

42
48
50
37
46
55
48
53
51
57

29
31
37
45
37
49
41
42

av

35
49
44
50
52
49
62
44
49
52

36
40
46
33
47
44
35
39

377
388
452
365
432
459
519
453
461
475

344
340
344
339
383
387
355
389

Snitt

41,9
43,1
50,2
40,6
48,0
51,0
57,7
50,3
51,2
52,8

38,2
37,8
38,2
37,7
42,6
43,0
39,4
43,2



Plac Namn

Klass C

9 Lennart Mathiasen
10 Benny Eriksson

Klass B

Rikard Sjolund

Bengt Ohlsson

Filip Bjorklund

Rolf Strandberg
Birgitta Malmgren
Roberth Hummelgren
Bernt Gustafsson
Andreas Rosenberg
Mikael Hagstrém
Joakim Lindstrém

Klass A

Christian Olsson
Alexander Princis
Rikard Lindqvist
Stefan Wahlberg Borg
Jon Bjorklund

Bjorn Carré

Tommy Blixt

Patrik Wass

Micke Jonsson

Bror Wallén
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den 18 april 2024

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
BGK VK-78

Hammarby BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Djuldé BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haga BGK

Tyresd BGK
Strangnas BGK

Tyresd BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Linkdpings Bangolfklubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

42
38

39
37
40
42
30
38
36
38
38
42

S2

45
41

34
36
31
27
35
47
48
38
35
42

27
30
31
31
30
36
35
36
32
38

50
40

27
25
39
37
36
31
33
37
40
46

31
26
24
41
29
33
38
34
41
33

45
39

37
29
37
35
39
31
37
37
40
43

26
30
32
31
34
32
32
31
29
28

S5

43
44

37
37
28
32
29
43
42
38
34
48

26
31
32
32
37
30
31
31
40
32

S6

38
39

34
32
35
36
39
42
31
48
41
42

28
29
28
34
35
37
31
30
35
30

Sida

44
41

31
31
36
35
34
31
38
36
39
40

32
30
32
30
30
35
34
38
40
37

2

S8

37
48

40
35
28
42
40
42
38
39
37
36

30
31
29
39
29
36
41
36
41
43

av

41
43

35
38
32
32
37
34
35
36
45
31

33
24
26
31
27
34
36
31
34
40

385
373

314
300
306
318
319
339
338
347
349
370

264
261
265
295
285
313
310
301
325
322

Snitt

42,8
41,4

34,9
33,3
34,0
35,3
35,4
37,7
37,6
38,6
38,8
41,1

29,3
29,0
29,4
32,8
31,7
34,8
34,4
33,4
36,1
35,8



Plac Namn

Ungdom

1 Hilda Gustavsson
Ekebom

2 Emanuel Lippert

3 Albin Gustavsson
Ekebom

den 18 april 2024

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

37

46

S2

41

47
48

S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 Sia

Sida

3

av

78

86
94

Snitt

39,0

43,0
47,0



